
Hallenspielplan  Westerkappeln, Zweifach-SH  ( 808175 )
Osnabrücker Straße
49492   Westerkappeln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.11.2023 12:30

14:00

15:25

17:00

ROL WJD

ROL MJE

RK MJD

RL M

THC Westerkappeln

THC Westerkappeln

THC Westerkappeln

THC Westerkappeln

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TV Georgsmarienhütte

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

SV Concordi...-Powe e.V.

14:20

10:18

19:15

32:26

So. 19.11.2023 14:00

15:45

ROL MJC

ROL gem F

THC Westerkappeln

THC Westerkappeln

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

TV Wellingholzhausen

28:12

5:22

So. 03.03.2024 12:00 RK MJD THC Westerkappeln HSG Grönegau-Melle II 29:11

Sa. 17.08.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

THC Westerkappeln

TV Georgsmarienhütte

THC Westerkappeln

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TSV Wallenhorst

TSV Wallenhorst

TV Bissendorf-Holte

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.08.2024 10:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK WJE

ReK MJE

ReK WJE

SSC Dodesheide

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SSC Dodesheide

THC Westerkappeln

TuS Bramsche

TuS Bramsche

THC Westerkappeln

VfL Bad Iburg

THC Westerkappeln (GJE)

VfL Bad Iburg

THC Westerkappeln (GJE)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


